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Norasjon
Arr: Nora-Gyttorp Serietavling 2

Vidar Pourdanandeh

Elin Gustavsson

Anneli Nilsson

Kristina Larsson

Anton Pistol

Emil Pistol

David Eriksson
Henrik Lindgren
Per Stenquist
Robert Thornadsson
Tomas Uzusienis
Jesper Dyberg
Andreas Jacobsson
Marcus Lundberg
Bjorn Wistling

Emil Asp

Lukas Fernqvist
Jocke Eriksson

Peter Pistol
Jan-Erik Stange
ULf Eriksson
Kenneth Hansson
Mikael Fallman
Patrik Asp

Mats Carlsson

19 Jan 2025

Ngf

Ngf

Ngf

Ngf

Degerfors Afk
Degerfors Afk
Ngf
Ngf
Karlskoga Afk
Karlskoga Afk
Ngf
Ngf
Ngf
Degerfors Afk
Karlskoga Afk
Karlskoga Afk
Ngf
Ngf

Degerfors Afk
Ngf
Ngf
Ngf
Karlskoga Afk
Karlskoga Afk
Ngf

74 gr

828 gr

656 gr

1574 gr

3460 gr
3038
2768
1938
1830
1730
1346
1214
1160
786
384
138
0
0

7970 gr
2932
2508
2446
2070
1984
1936
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Per Nilsson

Ove Rosén

Olle Eriksson
Mats Olsson
Per Hall

Leif Eriksson
Nils Ekbom

ULf Stenquist
Pelle Antonsson
Jan Lundberg
Christer Embretsen
Goran Fors
Anders Jansson
Stefan Bjork

Jonny Skoglund
Kurt-Arne Larsson
Benga Grasberg
Nils Lovén

Jan Magnusson
Hakan Jansson
Anders Bjork
Mikael Nyman
Jan Norén

Nils Tunstromer

Ngf
Ngf
Ngf
Karlskoga Afk
Ngf
Ngf
Ngf
Karlskoga Afk
Ngf
Degerfors Afk
Karlskoga Afk
Ngf
Karlskoga Afk
Ngf

Ngf
Ngf
Ngf
Ngf
Ngf
Ngf
Ngf
Ngf
Ngf
Ngf

1700
1666
1514
1374
1280
1042
1004
1004
984
886
836
708
526
302

2438 gr
2382
2354
1580
1294
714
606
304
234
198



